
Δ.Α. ΙΒΑΝΩΦΕΙΑ - I.S.M. IVANOFEIA B. 2010-2011
ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

22 - 24/03/2024

RESULTS

100m BREASTSTROKE - MEN  (50m)

# 1

23/3/2024 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2010184093 01:15.59.1 KANARIS DIMITRIOS ARIS 14M

2010184935 01:15.96.2 DIMOUDIS STERGIOS NEAPOLI 14M

2010184308 01:16.01.3 DOUANOGLOU ARGYRIOS NOTHAK 14M

2010183935 01:16.28.4 DAIS FOTIOS AA ASTERIA 14M

2010192218 01:16.83.5 KOLOVEAS PANAGIOTIS ILYS A.O. 14M

2010187697 01:17.56.6 ANDREADIS GEORGIOS AA ASTERIA 14M

2010195163 01:19.03.7 LETSOS IOANNIS E.A.T."AL. 14M

2011191596 01:21.62.8 FRADZIDIS IASONAS S.K.ROI 13M
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Δ.Α. ΙΒΑΝΩΦΕΙΑ - I.S.M. IVANOFEIA B. 2010-2011

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

22 - 24/03/2024

RESULTS

100m BREASTSTROKE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 2

23/3/2024 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

20107 01:13.40.1 COJOARU IARINA IOANA CORONA 14F

2011194186 01:19.95.2 HALKIA DIMITRA K.E.KOZANI 13F

2011191668 01:20.73.3 KARANIKOLA EIRINI HRYSOVALA ODYS.THES. 13F

2011178483 01:22.36.4 DIKA SPYRIDOULA AKAKARD 13F

2010184307 01:22.88.5 ZAHARIOU DAFNI NOTHAK 14F

2010188746 01:23.13.6 ZOSIMIDOU MARIA ARIS 14F

2010191461 01:23.80.7 HARATZI MIHAELA S.K.ROI 14F

2010184076 01:26.98.8 SIDERIDOU DESPOINA PAOK 14F
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Δ.Α. ΙΒΑΝΩΦΕΙΑ - I.S.M. IVANOFEIA B. 2010-2011

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

22 - 24/03/2024

RESULTS

100m BUTTERFLY - MEN  (50m)

# 3

23/3/2024 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2010184826 01:05.53.1 TSAKALIS LABROS AKAKARD 14M

2011190476 01:06.07.2 HATZIGEORGIADIS EMMANOUIL K.E.KOZANI 13M

2011189928 01:06.09.3 KATSIKIS ALEXANDROS NIRKARDITS 13M

2010187716 01:07.22.4 VASILEIADIS NIKOLAOS ARIS 14M

2010183995 01:07.48.5 TSILIKAS ALEXANDROS NIKOLAO ARIS 14M

2011189795 01:07.62.6 GIANNIDAKIS NIKOLAOS S.K.ROI 13M

2010184904 01:07.94.7 GOUSIOS KONSTADINOS ARIS 14M

2010186217 01:09.61.8 TOPOUZIDIS MIHAIL NEAPOLI 14M
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Δ.Α. ΙΒΑΝΩΦΕΙΑ - I.S.M. IVANOFEIA B. 2010-2011

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

22 - 24/03/2024

RESULTS

100m BUTTERFLY - WOMEN  (50m)

# 4

23/3/2024 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2010187696 01:08.34.1 ZIORI SOFIA MARIA ARIS 14F

2010184309 01:11.85.2 SEMERTZIDOU THEODORA NOTHAK 14F

2011190467 01:12.21.3 GKOURTSOULI FOTEINI K.E.KOZANI 13F

2011190079 01:12.65.4 TOULA DIMITRA ODYS.THES. 13F

2010184251 01:13.13.5 KOSTIDOU ATHANASIA AA ASTERIA 14F

2011190988 01:16.61.6 MIHAIL ELEONORA NIRKARDITS 13F

2011189497 01:16.64.7 SAKELLARIOU ARETI AKAKARD 13F

2011192548 01:17.07.8 PARISI ANNA ARIS 13F
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ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

22 - 24/03/2024

RESULTS

200m FREESTYLE - MEN  (50m)

# 5

23/3/2024 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

20108 02:02.61.1 MARINESCU LUCA STEFAN CORONA 14M

2010178135 02:06.46.2 ZEYKILIS GEORGIOS S.K.ROI 14M

2010183897 02:09.06.3 LAGOMATIS LAZOPOULOS DIOG PAOK 14M

2010184246 02:10.18.4 RADZAKIS AGGELOS ARIS 14M

2010185249 02:13.68.5 MARAIDONIS AVRAAM ILYS A.O. 14M

201027 02:16.58.6 CEBOTARI ELISEI MOLDOVA 14M

2011189464 02:17.49.7 AGGELIS GEORGIOS NEAPOLI 13M

2011190290 02:17.62.8 VASDOKAS GAVRIIL KAO THERMA 13M
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ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

22 - 24/03/2024

RESULTS

200m FREESTYLE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 6

23/3/2024 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2010184481 02:15.58.1 PAPANIKOU NEFELI S.K.ROI 14F

2011189455 02:18.48.2 TYMI AIKATERINI K.A.NAOUSA 13F

2010187773 02:18.51.3 PANARITI OLGA ANASTASIA AA ASTERIA 14F

2010183963 02:19.10.4 SIKADA MARIA NOTHAK 14F

2010196113 02:19.33.5 SAHPAZI AFRODITI NEOSIRAKLI 14F

2010188583 02:23.07.6 VOMVARDA KALLIOPI PAOK 14F

2011189869 02:24.55.7 FILIPPIDOU DANAI NOTHAK 13F

2011189335 02:25.31.8 TSAVAKOU IOANNA S.K.ROI 13F
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Δ.Α. ΙΒΑΝΩΦΕΙΑ - I.S.M. IVANOFEIA B. 2010-2011

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

22 - 24/03/2024

RESULTS

50m BACKSTROKE - MEN  (50m)

# 7

23/3/2024 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2010182256 00:30.47.1 KAPADAIS EYAGGELOS DELFPER 14M

2011189870 00:30.64.2 KASIMIDIS IOANNIS NOTHAK 13M

2011190476 00:31.42.3 HATZIGEORGIADIS EMMANOUIL K.E.KOZANI 13M

2010184093 00:31.96.4 KANARIS DIMITRIOS ARIS 14M

2011190738 00:32.43.5 PAPOULIDIS KONSTADINOS DEL.PTOL. 13M

2011189348 00:34.34.6 GRAMMATOGLOU KONSTADINOS PAOK 13M

2011189571 00:34.75.7 SIDERIS SOTIRIOS ARIS 13M

2010184826 TSAKALIS LABROS AKAKARD 14M
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Δ.Α. ΙΒΑΝΩΦΕΙΑ - I.S.M. IVANOFEIA B. 2010-2011

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

22 - 24/03/2024

RESULTS

50m BACKSTROKE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 8

23/3/2024 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2010188938 00:32.25.1 KOLTSIDA VASILIKI NOTHAK 14F

2011189737 00:33.68.2 HATZIZOI HRYSOULA ARIS 13F

2010188664 00:34.26.3 ROVITHI LYDIA ARIS 14F

2010203151 00:34.80.4 OIKONOMIDOU ISAVELLA S.K.ROI 14F

2011202221 00:35.10.5 REKKA GLYKERIA PAOK 13F

2010188663 00:35.13.6 ALEXIADOU ANNA ARIS 14F

2011189748 00:35.86.7 MOSHOUDI AIKATERINI NEOSIRAKLI 13F

2010198811 00:36.64.8 PIPERTZI THEODORA NEOSIRAKLI 14F
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Δ.Α. ΙΒΑΝΩΦΕΙΑ - I.S.M. IVANOFEIA B. 2010-2011

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

22 - 24/03/2024

RESULTS

200m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - MEN  (50m)

# 9

23/3/2024 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2010184826 02:28.13.1 TSAKALIS LABROS AKAKARD 14M

2010179530 02:29.46.2 AGGELAKIS THEODOROS DELFPER 14M

2010187716 02:30.30.3 VASILEIADIS NIKOLAOS ARIS 14M

2010184904 02:34.82.4 GOUSIOS KONSTADINOS ARIS 14M

2010192218 02:35.65.5 KOLOVEAS PANAGIOTIS ILYS A.O. 14M

2010184233 02:35.69.6 HATZIGEORGIOU ATHANASIOS PAOK 14M

2010183995 02:35.95.7 TSILIKAS ALEXANDROS NIKOLAO ARIS 14M

2011189672 02:42.70.8 MOURATIDIS EYSTATHIOS PAOK 13M

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003

http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
Page 9 of 14

23.03.2024  20:30



Δ.Α. ΙΒΑΝΩΦΕΙΑ - I.S.M. IVANOFEIA B. 2010-2011

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

22 - 24/03/2024

RESULTS

200m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - WOMEN  (50m)

# 10

23/3/2024 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

20107 02:22.98.1 COJOARU IARINA IOANA CORONA 14F

2011189796 02:36.49.2 ADONIOU MARIA S.K.ROI 13F

2011189492 02:38.45.3 TSIANAVA KONSTADINA NIRKARDITS 13F

2011191668 02:38.69.4 KARANIKOLA EIRINI HRYSOVALA ODYS.THES. 13F

2010186170 02:41.77.5 GITOPOULOU PANAGIOTA K.A.NAOUSA 14F

2011189497 02:42.23.6 SAKELLARIOU ARETI AKAKARD 13F

2010184708 02:44.84.7 BATSILI AIKATERINI K.E.KOZANI 14F

2011189307 DANIIL KONSTADINA PAOK 13F
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Δ.Α. ΙΒΑΝΩΦΕΙΑ - I.S.M. IVANOFEIA B. 2010-2011

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

22 - 24/03/2024

RESULTS

50m FREESTYLE - MEN  (50m)

# 11

23/3/2024 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2011189623 00:26.38.1 SAVVIDIS MIHAIL AA ASTERIA 13M

2011190986 00:26.98.2 MADES ANDREAS AKAKARD 13M

201027 00:27.74.3 CEBOTARI ELISEI MOLDOVA 14M

2010184935 00:27.83.4 DIMOUDIS STERGIOS NEAPOLI 14M

2010187169 00:28.00.5 LAMCAJ LEONEL PAOK 14M

2011190290 00:28.45.6 VASDOKAS GAVRIIL KAO THERMA 13M

2011189464 00:28.62.7 AGGELIS GEORGIOS NEAPOLI 13M

2010186123 00:28.65.8 PARASKEYOPOULOS DIMITRIOS PAOK 14M
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Δ.Α. ΙΒΑΝΩΦΕΙΑ - I.S.M. IVANOFEIA B. 2010-2011

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

22 - 24/03/2024

RESULTS

50m FREESTYLE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 12

23/3/2024 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2010186841 00:29.15.1 ASLANIDOU AIKATERINI AA ASTERIA 14F

2010187773 00:29.20.2 PANARITI OLGA ANASTASIA AA ASTERIA 14F

2011189748 00:29.23.3 MOSHOUDI AIKATERINI NEOSIRAKLI 13F

2011189307 00:29.32.4 DANIIL KONSTADINA PAOK 13F

2011189279 00:29.34.5 FLOROU EYAGGELIA HRISTINA ARIS 13F

2010183963 00:29.51.6 SIKADA MARIA NOTHAK 14F

2010187696 00:29.77.7 ZIORI SOFIA MARIA ARIS 14F

2011186878 00:29.98.8 AIVAZIDI EYGENIA IHTHYS 13F
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Δ.Α. ΙΒΑΝΩΦΕΙΑ - I.S.M. IVANOFEIA B. 2010-2011

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

22 - 24/03/2024

RESULTS

200m BACKSTROKE - MEN  (50m)

# 13

23/3/2024 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2011189870 02:22.21.1 KASIMIDIS IOANNIS NOTHAK 13M

2010185601 02:28.00.2 ABELAS ALEXANDROS AA ASTERIA 14M

2010185017 02:29.86.3 KATSADONIS FILIPPOS NOLARIS 14M

2010201111 02:33.53.4 THEODOROU THEMISTOKLIS ILYS A.O. 14M

2010192743 02:44.01.5 KARYPIDIS KONSTADINOS PAOK 14M

2010183954 02:46.48.6 SIAPANIDIS KONSTADINOS K.A.NAOUSA 14M

2011196884 02:52.26.7 GEORGIADIS GEORGIOS PAOK 13M

2011189712 02:55.06.8 SPYROS GIORGOS DELFPER 13M
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Δ.Α. ΙΒΑΝΩΦΕΙΑ - I.S.M. IVANOFEIA B. 2010-2011

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

22 - 24/03/2024

RESULTS

200m BACKSTROKE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 14

23/3/2024 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2010188938 02:35.43.1 KOLTSIDA VASILIKI NOTHAK 14F

2011190821 02:38.10.2 SOFIANIDOU KONSTADINA ARIS 13F

2011190467 02:38.43.3 GKOURTSOULI FOTEINI K.E.KOZANI 13F

2010185578 02:40.22.4 KORDABALOU ZOI NOLARIS 14F

2010188664 02:41.03.5 ROVITHI LYDIA ARIS 14F

2010203151 02:41.27.6 OIKONOMIDOU ISAVELLA S.K.ROI 14F

2010188663 02:44.19.7 ALEXIADOU ANNA ARIS 14F

2011190988 MIHAIL ELEONORA NIRKARDITS 13F
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